Advance Medical Therapies - Emsella Fee Schedule Limited time 30% off Discount (ends EOFY – June 30th 2025)

Initial Consultation

Initial consultation with Dr Shikha Parmar involves detailed review of history of presenting problem, investigations to date, treatments to date etc; discussion of management plan; first session on the Emsella chair as indicated

		Current Special	
Initial Consultation Fee	\$255.00	\$203.37	
Medicare Rebate	\$82.90	\$82.90	
Out of Pocket	\$172.10	\$120.47 (saving of \$76.50)	

Follow-up sessions on the Emsella chair:

The number of upfront sessions you are recommended will number 6 to 10 in total and will be determined by Dr Parmar at the initial consultation based on the severity of your problem (no Medicare rebate claimable)

Emsella	a Pac	kages
---------	-------	-------

Ellisella Packages					
	Package Fee	Current Special	Fee per session		
5 further sessions	\$1050	\$735 (saving of \$315)	\$210 \$147		
7 further sessions	\$1470	\$1029 (saving of \$441)	\$210 \$147		
9 further sessions	\$1890	\$1323 (saving of \$567)	\$210 \$147		
Individual Sessions	N/a	\$175 (saving of \$75)	\$250 \$175		

We are unable to offer bulk billing. No rebates can be claimed from private health insurance. Please bring your Medicare card details.

Fees may be subject to change and will be confirmed with you at the time of booking.

Some patients who hold a Pension or Healthcare Card may be eligible for the Australian Government Continence Aids Payment Scheme (CAPS) contributing. The 2024-25 payment rate for CAPS is up to \$694.80 per person per year. Ask at Reception for further information.

Fees may be subject to change and will be confirmed with you at the time of booking.

